Ротаметры для контроля жидкости серии LZS с концевыми
выключателями
Данный тип ротаметров предназначен для контроля расхода жидкостей, где необходимо
снять сигнал при достижении критического значения расхода - минимального или
максимального. Минимальное и максимальное значение расхода, при котором будет
подаваться сигнал может задаваться оператором. Для этого необходимо ослабить винт
крепления выключателя и передвинуть его в верх или вниз по направляющей до достижения
необходимого значения.
Ротаметры LZS-С/D с концевыми выключателями
  Спецификация ротаметров
Модель DN, мм
Диапазонконтроля
Точность
Характеристики измеряемой среды
Длинное
исполнение "С"
Короткое
исполнение "D"
Температура, °С Давление, МПа
LZS-15C/D 15
10-100 л/ч
± 4% 0-60 <= 0,6
16-160 л/ч 10-100 л/ч
25-250 л/ч 16-160 л/ч
40-400 л/ч 25-250 л/ч
60-600 л/ч 40-400 л/ч
50-500 л/ч
60-600 л/ч
100-1000 л/ч
LZS-25C/D 25
100-1000 л/ч 100-1000 л/ч
160-1600 л/ч 160-1600 л/ч
250-2500 л/ч 250-2500 л/ч
LZS-32D 32
0,4-4 м3/ч
0,6-6 м3/ч
LZS-50C/D 50
0,4-4 м3/ч 1-10 м3/ч
0,6-6 м3/ч 1,6-16 м3/ч
1-10 м3/ч
1,6-16 м3/ч
LZS-65D 65
2,5-16 м3/ч
5-25 м3/ч
8-40 м3/ч
12-60 м3/ч

BJ01: High Alarm Limit Switch (H A ) BJ02: Low Alarm Limit Switch (LA ) ,Both the switches of BJ01 and BJ02 are able to send
relevant signals at maximum, middle and minimum flow.The switches are mounted on certain selected position of rail and whenever
magnetic float reaches or passes the switch level, signals will be sent out for internal contact actuation of either opening or closing.
3. Technical Parameter
Rated Voltage: max DC24/AC24 Rated Amperage : тахО .З А  Steady Current at Switches Opening or C los ing: m axDCO .IA
Interruption Capacity: =s10W Insulation Impedance: > 1 0 9Q Working Temperature: 0‘C~+55CC Protection G rading: IP65
Displacement (position on or o ff) : «4m m
4 . Precautions
1) Keep off from ambient magnetic disturbance during mounting e.g.large motors etc; 2)Flow media should be free from ferromagnetic
foreign matters; 3) Ensure pipes or tubes to be mounted with the flowmeters free from any potential vibration in case switch contact
actuates accidentally.
Datasheet of LZS Series Flowmeter with Alarm Limit Switches
M o d e l D ia m e te r R a n g e
A c c u ra c y M e d ia  c o n d it io n s
(mm) Long Tube Style ShortTubeStyle T e m p °C Pressure(MPa|
LZS-15 15
10-1001/h
16-1601/h
25-2501/h
40-4001/h
60-6001/h
5-50l/h
10-1001/h
16-1601/h
25-2501/h
40-4001/h
50-5001/h
60-6001/h
100-10001/h
LZS-25 25
100-1001/h
160-16001/h
250-25001/h
100-10001/h
160-16001/h
4-401/min
250-25001/h
LZS-32 32
О
 о
О
)
4b
.
СП
 -
к
зд ^
 з
1
±4% 0 - 6 0 « 0 . 6
LZS-50 50
0.4-4m3/h
0.6-6m3/h
1-10m3/h
1.6-16m3/h
1-10m3/h
1 6-16m3/h
LZS-60 65
2.5-16m3/h
5-25m 3/h
8-40m3/h
12-60m3/h
LZS-100 100 14-90m7h
18-120m3/h
20-150m !/h
25-1 80m!/h
25-200mVh
14-90m!/h
18-120m3/h
20-1 50m3/h
25-1 80m3/h
25-200m 3/h
LZS-125 125
LZS-150 150
Note: If the flowmeters of LZS-100, 125. 150 requires
with alarm switch can be customized
Наличие на складе ротаметров уточняйте у менеджеров
  Особенности ротаметров серии LZS с концевыми выключателями: